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Scorecard
Hosted By: Nebraska

Date: Jan. 20, 2024
Location: Lincoln, NE

 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg

1 Ga. Southern 2347 2378 4725

2 Nebraska 2328 2374 4702

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Emma Pohlmann Ga. Southern 590 598 1188

2 Cecelia Ossi Nebraska 590 597 1187

3 Addy Burrow Ga. Southern 589 593 1182

4 Ella Goldfaden Ga. Southern 589 593 1182

5 Emma Rhode Nebraska 585 594 1179

6 Bremen Butler Ga. Southern 579 594 1173

7 Mackenzie Strauch Nebraska 576 594 1170

8 Zahra Gonzalez Mazo Ga. Southern 579 591 1170

9 Charlotte Mick Nebraska 572 589 1161

10 Camilla Johannessen Nebraska 573 580 1153

Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Emma Pohlmann Ga. Southern 590 598 1188

2 Cecelia Ossi Nebraska 590 597 1187

3 Addy Burrow Ga. Southern 589 593 1182

4 Ella Goldfaden Ga. Southern 589 593 1182

5 Emma Rhode Nebraska 585 594 1179

6 Bremen Butler Ga. Southern 579 594 1173

7 Zahra Gonzalez Mazo Ga. Southern 579 591 1170

8 Madelynn Erickson Nebraska 577 575 1152

9 Mackenzie Strauch Nebraska 576 594 1170

10 Camilla Johannessen Nebraska 573 580 1153

11 Charlotte Mick Nebraska 572 589 1161



1/20/24, 4:24 PM NCAA Rifle - Scorecard

ncaarifle.org/Home/Scorecard?MatchId=1608 2/2

12 Bella Gamez Ga. Southern 571 572 1143

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Emma Pohlmann Ga. Southern 590 598 1188

2 Cecelia Ossi Nebraska 590 597 1187

3 Emma Rhode Nebraska 585 594 1179

4 Bremen Butler Ga. Southern 579 594 1173

5 Mackenzie Strauch Nebraska 576 594 1170

6 Addy Burrow Ga. Southern 589 593 1182

7 Ella Goldfaden Ga. Southern 589 593 1182

8 Zahra Gonzalez Mazo Ga. Southern 579 591 1170

9 Charlotte Mick Nebraska 572 589 1161

10 Camilla Johannessen Nebraska 573 580 1153

11 Madelynn Erickson Nebraska 577 575 1152

12 Bella Gamez Ga. Southern 571 572 1143

Smallbore Air Rifle

Ga. Southern K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Addy Burrow 97 96 99 100 99 98 589   98 99 98 100 98 100 593 1182

Bremen Butler 95 95 97 100 95 97 579   99 100 100 99 98 98 594 1173

Bella Gamez 96 90 97 100 96 92 571   95 96 93 97 94 97 572 1143

Ella Goldfaden 97 98 99 100 96 99 589   98 100 98 100 98 99 593 1182

Zahra Gonzalez Mazo 96 96 97 98 94 98 579   95 99 99 99 99 100 591 1170

Emma Pohlmann 98 98 100 100 96 98 590   99 100 99 100 100 100 598 1188

  2347   2378 4725

Nebraska K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Madelynn Erickson 98 98 99 100 91 91 577   98 93 95 94 100 95 575 1152

Camilla Johannessen 93 97 96 97 97 93 573   97 93 99 96 99 96 580 1153

Charlotte Mick 94 92 99 98 95 94 572   99 99 99 97 97 98 589 1161

Cecelia Ossi 98 100 98 99 99 96 590   99 100 99 99 100 100 597 1187

Emma Rhode 96 94 100 100 98 97 585   98 100 98 100 98 100 594 1179

Mackenzie Strauch 97 98 94 95 96 96 576   99 97 100 99 99 100 594 1170

  2328   2374 4702


